504106050 11/21/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT4152719 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YUAN HAOYANG	11/14/2016
WU XIAN	11/15/2016
QI JI	11/14/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	LEGAO LEJIA (BEIJING) INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
Street Address:	A 1148, JASMINE GARDEN NO. A19, THE SOUTH OF DEZHENG ROAD, XIBEI WANG, HAIDIAN DISTRICT
City:	BEIJING
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	100094

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15357851

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)518-5499

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7036841111
Email: cpg@ipfirm.com

Correspondent Name: HAUPTMAN HAM, LLP Address Line 1: 2318 MILL ROAD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1400

Address Line 4: ALEXANDRIA, VIRGINIA 22314

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: C5981-0001

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JOSHUA L. PRITCHETT

SIGNATURE: /Joshua L. Pritchett/

DATE SIGNED: 11/21/2016

Total Attachments: 1

source=EfiledAssgn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 040661 FRAME: 0605

504106050

Oseket No. C5981-0001 P260856115

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby admostledged, the undersigned,

- 3) Year HAOYANG
- 2) Waxian
- 3) ();3)

who has made a cruain new and useful invention, hereby sells, aprigns and transfers unto <u>LEGAO LEJIA (BELJING)</u>
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD., having a place of business at A 1148, having. Garden No. A19, the South of
Derbeng Boad, Nibel Warg, Hardian District, Beiling 100004 CHINA

its successors and strigger thereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, this and interest for the United States of America, as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in its invention entitled.

NETWORK SYSTEM FOR POSITIONING SERVICES BASED ON WIRELESS

																				ì								

								100		200																																٠.			40			1			1	-1		. (7												400			900	 100	400	400	
\$ 72					0.00	200	٠.,	***		***	 					200		11		008	11	٠	. 2.	×	41	11			0.20				60							11	v.	٠.	22	30			w.	202			n.	- 1	: 1 ·	× 2											***		ಿಸಿತ	 11.1		 100			٠
1.33							•									80		. 55	100		> 3	٧.	v		33.	111			30						ж.					V.		3		22				- 6			Υ.				(1-1-1	444	0.00							 						 			٠
	·										20																	990	200			99	200															•••						•	•••	***			***	***	***		 ***										
				100			3.0					000	65		400		100		300	300			585			1.7		12	4	7	•	7.5																																									
					111			•	55		6.5	200		2.5	2.3	14	25	:::	533	3.0				•		40	11	. 7			. C) (30																					4
			100		***		100		**	w		٠.,	900	100						***			444		-00		٠.				2.5						000			44	-22		40	20.	200	44		200	444																								
															440	200									200		93		930	-127	100				200			977	277			33	90	-22	23.			77.	27.7	•																							
																																																								400																	1
	200						100				100		100	100							100		100		900	100				100			999					100																																			
			100	133			555	100	18					Χ.				100	1.3	11.	3.0							ः		•		10		١.	33		• •	٠.,							1				11																								
1					:: >		,,,							٠.								٠.	٠.	٠,٠			٠.		• N		· `	X.,			***	1	53.	× .	١×.	·		٧.	٠.	œ١		•		٠.	22	NO.			000																				
2000	444										20	100																	800												333									ಿ		200	200	000			40	***															
												V 15		100																																																											

and the undersigned hereby authorizes and requests the United States Commissioner of Pasents and Trademarks to issue any and all United States Letters Patent which may be granted therefore and any and all extensions, divisions, reissues, continuations, or continuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits under the international Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNEE its successors assigns and legal representatives: the undersigned agrees that the attorney, of extend in said application shall hereafter set on behalf of said ASSIGNEE.

AND the undersigned hereby agrees to transfer a like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making application for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or extended Letters Paters of the United States, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remaineration, in and to any improvements, and applications for pateral based thereon, growing out of in tribited to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transformed.

> PATENT REEL: 040661 FRAME: 0606

RECORDED: 11/21/2016